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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Isiah Spellman         MUN19         1/37    6:05       18:50
2     Justin Gawlik          M2029         1/44    6:40       20:37
3     Matthew Walter         M2029         2/44    6:44       20:51
4     Mike Malone            M3039         1/59    6:48       21:03
5     Andrew Collins         M3039         2/59    6:57       21:31
6     Casey Scott            M3039         3/59    7:02       21:45
7     James Curry            M2029         3/44    7:03       21:50
8     Paul Meyers            M4049         1/44    7:07       22:01
9     Lance Bolinger         M3039         4/59    7:13       22:19
10    Mark Vellek            M5059         1/23    7:14       22:23
11    Kimberly Earnest       F3039         1/90    7:16       22:31
12    Andrew De Stadler      M3039         5/59    7:20       22:43
13    Zachary Motley         M2029         4/44    7:24       22:54
14    Laura Latuszek         F4049         1/66    7:25       22:59
15    Jacob Line             M2029         5/44    7:26       23:00
16    Gray Welch             M3039         6/59    7:28       23:07
17    Jeff Loftin            M4049         2/44    7:29       23:11
18    Patrick Mengwasser     M3039         7/59    7:29       23:11
19    Beck Carratura         MUN19         2/37    7:31       23:16
20    Marty Ayers            M4049         3/44    7:31       23:16
21    Cara Christianson      F3039         2/90    7:33       23:22
22    Geoff Karr             M3039         8/59    7:34       23:27
23    Bryanne Gawlik         F2029         1/65    7:41       23:47
24    Graeme Metzdorf        MUN19         3/37    7:44       23:58
25    Sam Easley             M3039         9/59    7:46       24:02
26    Thomas Quintana        M3039        10/59    7:53       24:24
27    Shawn Spalding         M4049         4/44    7:53       24:25
28    David Nicolaescu       M3039        11/59    7:54       24:29
29    Jennifer Bresaw        F4049         2/66    7:55       24:31
30    Tom Elliott            M4049         5/44    7:57       24:37
31    Travis Nichols         M4049         6/44    7:58       24:39
32    Norberto Mendez        M2029         6/44    7:59       24:44
33    Michael Parsons        M4049         7/44    8:01       24:48
34    Natia Turner           FUN19         1/32    8:09       25:14
35    Jacob Rash             M2029         7/44    8:10       25:16
36    Katelynn Towne         F2029         2/65    8:10       25:17
37    Nate Wallace           M3039        12/59    8:11       25:19
38    Robert Sanders         M3039        13/59    8:12       25:23
39    Joshua Teegarden       M2029         8/44    8:12       25:24
40    Andrea Pawliczek       F3039         3/90    8:13       25:27
41    Crystal Nelson         F3039         4/90    8:14       25:29
42    Patrick Schruber       M3039        14/59    8:19       25:44
43    Jason Hunnicutt        M4049         8/44    8:19       25:45
44    Ashley Jessip          F2029         3/65    8:19       25:45
45    Steve Spellman         M4049         9/44    8:19       25:46
46    Aaron Wheeler          M3039        15/59    8:20       25:49
47    Grayson Wells          MUN19         4/37    8:21       25:51
48    Taylor Korte           F2029         4/65    8:23       25:58
49    Justin Nelson          M3039        16/59    8:24       26:01
50    Robert Fox             M4049        10/44    8:26       26:07
51    Jadalyn Whitehead      FUN19         2/32    8:30       26:18
52    Riley Ayers            MUN19         5/37    8:30       26:19
53    Josh Ebbesmeyer        M2029         9/44    8:31       26:24
54    Christian Johanningmei M5059         2/23    8:33       26:27
55    Justin Thomas          M3039        17/59    8:35       26:33
56    Dustin Heckmaster      M3039        18/59    8:35       26:34
57    Stephen Cravens        M3039        19/59    8:37       26:40
58    David Dykstra          M4049        11/44    8:40       26:51
59    Marylyn Dickens        F2029         5/65    8:43       26:59
60    Evan Enloe             MUN19         6/37    8:44       27:04
61    Bob Martin             M5059         3/23    8:47       27:12
62    Jeffrey Curry          M2029        10/44    8:47       27:13
63    Abigail Joos           F2029         6/65    8:48       27:13
64    Kimberly Jamison       F60UP         1/25    8:48       27:14
65    Kristin Mengwasser     F3039         5/90    8:49       27:16
66    Jason McClintic        M4049        12/44    8:49       27:19
67    Corey Jutting          M4049        13/44    8:52       27:27
68    Ethan Barr             MUN19         7/37    8:53       27:30
69    Mike Noblett           M4049        14/44    8:55       27:37
70    Martin Cunningham      M5059         4/23    8:56       27:41
71    Mandy Cartee-Evers     F4049         3/66    8:57       27:41
72    Ronnie Lea             M3039        20/59    8:58       27:46
73    Liz Lea                F3039         6/90    8:58       27:46
74    Nathan Wesley          M2029        11/44    9:02       27:59
75    Cameron Spalding       MUN19         8/37    9:03       28:01
76    Jasmine Wells          F2029         7/65    9:07       28:13
77    William Fox            MUN19         9/37    9:07       28:14
78    Tod Moser              M5059         5/23    9:10       28:24
79    Laura Heitmann         F4049         4/66    9:11       28:25
80    Dennis Larimer         M4049        15/44    9:12       28:28
81    Brian Martin           M4049        16/44    9:12       28:28
82    Jon Poulson            M4049        17/44    9:12       28:29
83    Tracy Wells            F4049         5/66    9:14       28:34
84    Tony Wirkus            M2029        12/44    9:14       28:35
85    Frank Richards         M3039        21/59    9:18       28:47
86    Anudeep Yelam          M2029        13/44    9:19       28:51
87    Brandon Weber          M3039        22/59    9:19       28:51
88    Dana Lang              M3039        23/59    9:19       28:51
89    Selana Flannigan       F2029         8/65    9:20       28:54
90    Joe Resch              M2029        14/44    9:20       28:55
91    Nick Thurwanger        M3039        24/59    9:21       28:58
92    Mark Buchheit          M3039        25/59    9:22       29:00
93    Sam Thomas             M4049        18/44    9:24       29:06
94    Fischer Barr           MUN19        10/37    9:25       29:08
95    Scarlett Fox           FUN19         3/32    9:25       29:09
96    Elizabeth Mosby        F2029         9/65    9:25       29:10
97    Konnar Jones           MUN19        11/37    9:25       29:10
98    Matilda Fox            FUN19         4/32    9:26       29:11
99    Mady Hern              F3039         7/90    9:29       29:21
100   Owen Buie              MUN19        12/37    9:30       29:25
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101   Douglas Buie           M4049        19/44    9:31       29:27
102   Cara Curtis            F2029        10/65    9:31       29:27
103   Lance Robbins          M4049        20/44    9:31       29:28
104   Cash Carratura         MUN19        13/37    9:31       29:29
105   Jim Pasley             M3039        26/59    9:34       29:38
106   Scott Leimkuehler      M3039        27/59    9:35       29:40
107   Catherine Turner       F4049         6/66    9:36       29:43
108   Nicole Neville         F2029        11/65    9:37       29:46
109   Geoffrey Jones         M4049        21/44    9:39       29:54
110   Derek Spencer          M2029        15/44    9:40       29:57
111   Matt Rau               M2029        16/44    9:40       29:57
112   Anthony Ash            M4049        22/44    9:48       30:22
113   Briana Carmona         F2029        12/65    9:49       30:24
114   Clinton Sinclair       M3039        28/59    9:49       30:25
115   Brittany Williams      F2029        13/65    9:51       30:31
116   Angela Loftin          F3039         8/90    9:52       30:34
117   Cheryl Kyle            F5059         1/40    9:53       30:35
118   Mitchel Smith          M2029        17/44    9:53       30:35
119   Michael Stephenson     M2029        18/44    9:54       30:40
120   Jennifer Miller        F3039         9/90    9:55       30:41
121   Skip McGuire           M5059         6/23    9:55       30:42
122   Emma McGuire           FUN19         5/32    9:55       30:43
123   Adam Ward              M2029        19/44    9:55       30:44
124   Nathan Turner          M4049        23/44    9:56       30:47
125   Laura Murray           F3039        10/90    9:58       30:52
126   Amanda Birkemeier      F3039        11/90    9:59       30:55
127   Brouck Jacobs          M3039        29/59   10:00       30:58
128   Nicole Allen           FUN19         6/32   10:02       31:04
129   Michelle Allen         F4049         7/66   10:03       31:06
130   Chris Froman           M4049        24/44   10:05       31:13
131   Leanna Freels          F3039        12/90   10:05       31:14
132   Jason Crites           M4049        25/44   10:06       31:15
133   Kevin Renne            M60UP         1/15   10:06       31:16
134   Doug Strodtman         M4049        26/44   10:09       31:26
135   Dong Reyoul Lee        M5059         7/23   10:10       31:29
136   Emilee Fiacchino       F2029        14/65   10:11       31:31
137   Alisyn Fiacchino       F2029        15/65   10:11       31:32
138   Moriah Thompson        FUN19         7/32   10:11       31:32
139   Mark Beardsley         M5059         8/23   10:11       31:33
140   Becca Kenney           F3039        13/90   10:13       31:39
141   Brian Dulany           M3039        30/59   10:19       31:56
142   Jocelyn Wells          FUN19         8/32   10:20       31:58
143   Christina Freeman      F4049         8/66   10:22       32:05
144   Emily Merritt          F3039        14/90   10:23       32:08
145   Kristel Roberts        F4049         9/66   10:23       32:10
146   Caroline Hultz         F4049        10/66   10:24       32:13
147   Debbie Sykuta          F5059         2/40   10:26       32:17
148   Allison Bruning        F4049        11/66   10:26       32:17
149   Jennifer Lage          F4049        12/66   10:26       32:19
150   Samantha Ayers         F3039        15/90   10:27       32:22
151   David Licklider        M4049        27/44   10:29       32:29
152   Brandon Baker          M2029        20/44   10:34       32:44
153   Jenny Hopper           F3039        16/90   10:36       32:49
154   Andrew Timbrook        M3039        31/59   10:36       32:49
155   Kristin Grimsley       F2029        16/65   10:36       32:51
156   Sterling McKinley      M2029        21/44   10:37       32:52
157   Jamie Greber           F3039        17/90   10:37       32:53
158   Christopher Enloe      M3039        32/59   10:40       33:01
159   George Hampton         M4049        28/44   10:43       33:12
160   Sarah Rausch           F3039        18/90   10:44       33:16
161   Jeremy Risner          M4049        29/44   10:45       33:17
162   Elizabeth Dalton       F5059         3/40   10:48       33:26
163   Jeaniene Thompson      F5059         4/40   10:48       33:28
164   Trevor Warner          M2029        22/44   10:49       33:31
165   Marshall Gorski        M3039        33/59   10:49       33:31
166   Sean Wisswell          M3039        34/59   10:51       33:37
167   Christine Mills        F5059         5/40   10:54       33:47
168   Robin Higgins          F2029        17/65   10:54       33:47
169   Kristie Kopriva        F4049        13/66   10:55       33:47
170   Alex Higgins           M2029        23/44   10:55       33:47
171   Jonathan Rummel        M2029        24/44   10:56       33:51
172   Laura Acton            F3039        19/90   10:58       33:59
173   Frank Grass            M60UP         2/15   10:58       33:59
174   Kaleb Wood             M2029        25/44   11:00       34:03
175   Rachael Schneider      F4049        14/66   11:00       34:03
176   Rod Stevens            M5059         9/23   11:01       34:06
177   Brooke Hargrove        FUN19         9/32   11:02       34:12
178   Teak Carrier           MUN19        14/37   11:05       34:18
179   Susan Buckler          F3039        20/90   11:06       34:21
180   Jaime Crites           FUN19        10/32   11:06       34:22
181   Maria Phelps           F3039        21/90   11:07       34:26
182   Haley Carrier          FUN19        11/32   11:10       34:34
183   Jill Shanteau          F4049        15/66   11:10       34:35
184   Cody Bounds            M3039        35/59   11:10       34:35
185   Andrea Johnson         F3039        22/90   11:10       34:36
186   Courtney Noblett       F4049        16/66   11:12       34:42
187   Ashley Jameson         F3039        23/90   11:14       34:48
188   Leah Ensor             F2029        18/65   11:19       35:02
189   Mason Adelman          M2029        26/44   11:19       35:04
190   Andrew Worrall         M2029        27/44   11:19       35:04
191   Barney Sword           M60UP         3/15   11:23       35:15
192   Christopher Hawf       M60UP         4/15   11:23       35:17
193   Ashley Fincher         F3039        24/90   11:24       35:18
194   Dawn Lancaster         F5059         6/40   11:28       35:29
195   Chrissy Antimi         F4049        17/66   11:28       35:32
196   Brenda Benner          F60UP         2/25   11:28       35:32
197   Madeline Ray           F2029        19/65   11:29       35:34
198   Wes Kirschman          M3039        36/59   11:31       35:40
199   Kim Schuster           F3039        25/90   11:32       35:43
200   Kim Baer               F4049        18/66   11:35       35:53
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201   Carmen Stricker        F3039        26/90   11:36       35:55
202   Pam Lanham             F5059         7/40   11:41       36:10
203   Carolyn Roof           F60UP         3/25   11:41       36:12
204   Cindy McHenry          F5059         8/40   11:43       36:16
205   Stacy Jones            F3039        27/90   11:43       36:18
206   Krystal Clayton        F2029        20/65   11:44       36:19
207   Riana Whitehead        F4049        19/66   11:45       36:23
208   Donna Whatley          F4049        20/66   11:45       36:24
209   Don Weaver             M4049        30/44   11:48       36:32
210   Alex Terry             M2029        28/44   11:49       36:36
211   Michele Spry           F4049        21/66   11:51       36:43
212   Michelle Simmons       F2029        21/65   11:52       36:46
213   Bradley Simmons        M3039        37/59   11:52       36:46
214   Megan Kramer           F3039        28/90   11:53       36:48
215   Jessica Doyle          F2029        22/65   11:58       37:04
216   Meghan Woolery         F3039        29/90   11:59       37:05
217   Gina Kenney            F5059         9/40   12:01       37:12
218   Jordon Hargrove        M3039        38/59   12:05       37:27
219   Tommy Hayes            M60UP         5/15   12:07       37:30
220   Kayla Logan            F3039        30/90   12:07       37:32
221   Heather Dillon         F3039        31/90   12:07       37:32
222   Ashton Christy         MUN19        15/37   12:09       37:38
223   Lori Simpson           F3039        32/90   12:09       37:38
224   Bryana Larimer         F2029        23/65   12:15       37:57
225   Laura Estes            F4049        22/66   12:16       37:59
226   Hannah Henke           F2029        24/65   12:16       38:01
227   Whitney Pate           F3039        33/90   12:17       38:02
228   Darin Barr             M4049        31/44   12:17       38:04
229   Timothy Maupin         M2029        29/44   12:23       38:21
230   Terri McNeal           F60UP         4/25   12:25       38:26
231   Nikki Haigh-Patterson  F2029        25/65   12:25       38:27
232   Douglas Garrett        M60UP         6/15   12:25       38:27
233   Anita Keene            F60UP         5/25   12:25       38:28
234   Jenny Workman          F4049        23/66   12:28       38:37
235   Marcia Doll            F60UP         6/25   12:29       38:39
236   Kathryn Bounds         F2029        26/65   12:30       38:42
237   Phil Lewis             M5059        10/23   12:33       38:53
238   Katie Meyer            F2029        27/65   12:39       39:10
239   Elizabeth O'Connell    F60UP         7/25   12:43       39:23
240   Paula Heaviland        F5059        10/40   12:43       39:24
241   Sharon Boland          F5059        11/40   12:44       39:25
242   Elizabeth Steel        F2029        28/65   12:47       39:36
243   Jill Layton            F4049        24/66   12:49       39:41
244   Yvette Wandrey         F4049        25/66   12:49       39:41
245   Tracy Perkins          F4049        26/66   12:51       39:49
246   Jan Kelly              F60UP         8/25   12:51       39:49
247   Ella Perkins           FUN19        12/32   12:51       39:49
248   Patrick McKenzie       M3039        39/59   12:56       40:04
249   Valerie Garrett        F60UP         9/25   13:07       40:38
250   Michael Miller         M5059        11/23   13:08       40:42
251   Darci Risner           F4049        27/66   13:09       40:43
252   Ken Hines              M60UP         7/15   13:09       40:44
253   Christine Martin       F4049        28/66   13:09       40:44
254   Michelle Dehaven       F5059        12/40   13:10       40:45
255   Nicholas Miller        M3039        40/59   13:13       40:55
256   Brittany Bailey        F2029        29/65   13:14       40:59
257   Lisa Sword             F5059        13/40   13:15       41:03
258   Stan Shollenbarger     M5059        12/23   13:18       41:13
259   Leslie Shollenbarger   F4049        29/66   13:18       41:13
260   Cathy Heckmaster       F3039        34/90   13:24       41:30
261   Sara Ferrill           F3039        35/90   13:28       41:42
262   Trynton Roberts        M2029        30/44   13:30       41:50
263   Jasmien Simmons        F2029        30/65   13:32       41:55
264   Laura Robinson         F3039        36/90   13:32       41:56
265   Carrie Antimi          FUN19        13/32   13:33       41:57
266   Keith Thompson         M3039        41/59   13:33       41:58
267   Renee Morrill          F3039        37/90   13:33       41:58
268   Maggie Schanzmeyer     F2029        31/65   13:33       41:59
269   Kathleen Alexander     F5059        14/40   13:37       42:11
270   Katelyn Cockrell       F2029        32/65   13:38       42:13
271   Ashley Wager           F2029        33/65   13:38       42:15
272   Chris Crawford         M2029        31/44   13:44       42:32
273   Nevin Turner           M5059        13/23   13:45       42:35
274   Stephanie Whitener     F3039        38/90   13:53       43:01
275   Katie Whitener         F60UP        10/25   13:53       43:01
276   Emily Roberts          F3039        39/90   13:54       43:03
277   Jordan Lee             F2029        34/65   13:55       43:06
278   Kortney Cockrell       F2029        35/65   13:55       43:06
279   Lisa Howard            F3039        40/90   13:55       43:07
280   Stacey Richards        F4049        30/66   13:57       43:11
281   Tristen Jungeblut      MUN19        16/37   14:01       43:25
282   Tiffany Dunkle         F2029        36/65   14:01       43:25
283   Brittney Swisher       F2029        37/65   14:02       43:28
284   Samantha McGrath       F2029        38/65   14:03       43:31
285   Shanna Ballard         F3039        41/90   14:03       43:32
286   Tami Strodtman         F4049        31/66   14:04       43:35
287   Ryanne Despain         F2029        39/65   14:06       43:40
288   Dana Ross              F4049        32/66   14:06       43:42
289   Mikayla Johnson        F2029        40/65   14:07       43:43
290   Jennifer Ludwig        F3039        42/90   14:07       43:44
291   Anne Kegley            F5059        15/40   14:07       43:45
292   Cindi Woolery          F5059        16/40   14:08       43:47
293   Catrina Norwood        F3039        43/90   14:11       43:57
294   Megan Omeragic         F3039        44/90   14:13       44:03
295   Darko Omeragic         M4049        32/44   14:13       44:03
296   Pam Anderson           F60UP        11/25   14:15       44:07
297   Sondra Smith           F60UP        12/25   14:16       44:11
298   Ryan Thomas            M3039        42/59   14:21       44:26
299   Ken Welty              M60UP         8/15   14:23       44:32
300   Emma Smoczynski        F2029        41/65   14:23       44:35
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301   Madame Moesel          FUN19        14/32   14:24       44:36
302   Phillip Moesel         M3039        43/59   14:24       44:37
303   Kevin Welty            M3039        44/59   14:27       44:45
304   Kiersten McKenzie      FUN19        15/32   14:31       45:00
305   David Davenport        M4049        33/44   14:32       45:00
306   Kayla McKenzie         F3039        45/90   14:32       45:00
307   Rochelle Sherman       F60UP        13/25   14:32       45:03
308   Josh Oesterreich       M2029        32/44   14:35       45:09
309   Kelcy Oesterreich      F2029        42/65   14:36       45:14
310   Marissa Riess          F2029        43/65   14:39       45:24
311   Austin Davenport       MUN19        17/37   14:42       45:33
312   Lucy Vollmer           F2029        44/65   14:45       45:42
313   Justin Randolph        M2029        33/44   14:45       45:42
314   Pam Burris             F5059        17/40   14:45       45:43
315   Julie Cummings         F3039        46/90   14:45       45:43
316   Ashley Jungeblut       F2029        45/65   14:46       45:43
317   Jennifer Hargrove      F3039        47/90   14:49       45:54
318   Christopher Hargrove   MUN19        18/37   14:49       45:54
319   Erika Stewart          F3039        48/90   14:49       45:55
320   Alyson Wessing         F2029        46/65   14:54       46:08
321   Elise Buchheit         F2029        47/65   14:55       46:12
322   Samantha Rayburn       F3039        49/90   15:01       46:31
323   Jennifer Blair         F3039        50/90   15:02       46:34
324   Jennifer Allen         F4049        33/66   15:02       46:35
325   Tabitha Woods          F4049        34/66   15:04       46:40
326   Bryce Anliker          MUN19        19/37   15:04       46:40
327   Chuck Crews            M60UP         9/15   15:06       46:45
328   Kellen Houston         MUN19        20/37   15:07       46:50
329   Alison Houston         F3039        51/90   15:07       46:50
330   Julie Brooks           F4049        35/66   15:07       46:50
331   Jeana Dillon           F4049        36/66   15:08       46:52
332   Alexander Fallis       MUN19        21/37   15:08       46:52
333   Joel Cluver            MUN19        22/37   15:11       47:01
334   Jonathan Cluver        M4049        34/44   15:11       47:02
335   Catina Eth             F3039        52/90   15:14       47:11
336   Sarah Mahmud           F3039        53/90   15:14       47:12
337   Sherry Marler          F4049        37/66   15:17       47:21
338   Tracy Gonzalez         F5059        18/40   15:25       47:46
339   Stephanie Morrell      F4049        38/66   15:27       47:51
340   Clark Luntsford Jr     MUN19        23/37   15:30       48:02
341   Kathy Lovell           F60UP        14/25   15:34       48:13
342   Denise Leverett        F4049        39/66   15:34       48:14
343   Justin Ludwig          M3039        45/59   15:52       49:11
344   Benjamin Burch         M4049        35/44   15:54       49:15
345   Charles Lusby          M4049        36/44   15:58       49:28
346   Tatem Nichols          FUN19        16/32   15:58       49:28
347   Darcee Hundley         F2029        48/65   15:58       49:29
348   Hilary Nichols         F3039        54/90   15:58       49:29
349   Megan Kennedy          F5059        19/40   16:02       49:41
350   Irwin Schneider        M60UP        10/15   16:09       50:03
351   Rylan Parsons          MUN19        24/37   16:13       50:16
352   Carl Schwartze         M5059        14/23   16:15       50:20
353   Vikki Schwartze        F5059        20/40   16:16       50:23
354   Samantha Adcock        F2029        49/65   16:18       50:31
355   Tyler Adcock           M2029        34/44   16:19       50:33
356   Angi Allphin           F5059        21/40   16:32       51:12
357   Ann Flowers            F3039        55/90   16:35       51:23
358   Andre Cook             M5059        15/23   16:38       51:31
359   Anthony Gallaher       M4049        37/44   16:38       51:32
360   Steven Stark           M5059        16/23   16:38       51:32
361   Tim Maag               M2029        35/44   16:41       51:41
362   Kim Branch             F2029        50/65   16:41       51:41
363   Karen Walker           F4049        40/66   16:44       51:51
364   Erica Baysinger        F4049        41/66   16:45       51:52
365   Janet Sinclair         F60UP        15/25   16:45       51:53
366   Julie Cluver           F3039        56/90   16:48       52:03
367   Clayton Weaver         M3039        46/59   16:48       52:03
368   Teresa Clerkin         F3039        57/90   16:48       52:03
369   Stephanie Pearson      F3039        58/90   16:48       52:03
370   Christopher Ray        MUN19        25/37   16:48       52:04
371   Scarlett Ray           FUN19        17/32   16:49       52:05
372   Julie Ray              F3039        59/90   16:49       52:06
373   Stephanie Smith        F4049        42/66   16:50       52:08
374   Brian Freeman          M3039        47/59   16:52       52:16
375   Barbara McCaslin       F5059        22/40   16:54       52:21
376   Raven Atwood           FUN19        18/32   16:54       52:22
377   Lane Recker            F60UP        16/25   16:57       52:31
378   Andrea Homan           F3039        60/90   17:00       52:39
379   Amber Frame            F2029        51/65   17:00       52:40
380   Carley Nance           F2029        52/65   17:00       52:40
381   Christina Virder       F3039        61/90   17:01       52:44
382   Jessica Semler         F3039        62/90   17:02       52:45
383   Seth Boyer             M2029        36/44   17:05       52:55
384   Cindy Boyer            F60UP        17/25   17:05       52:55
385   Amanda Boyer           F2029        53/65   17:06       52:59
386   Amber Davenport        F4049        43/66   17:08       53:04
387   Buffy Logsdon          F5059        23/40   17:08       53:04
388   Lydia Boyer            F5059        24/40   17:09       53:09
389   Melissa McWilliams     F4049        44/66   17:12       53:18
390   Saem Yem               F3039        63/90   17:22       53:48
391   Linda Koenig           F5059        25/40   17:22       53:48
392   Janice Johnston        F5059        26/40   17:24       53:55
393   Emmett Struchtemeyer   MUN19        26/37   17:28       54:08
394   Jami Turner            F2029        54/65   17:29       54:09
395   Aaron Prange           MUN19        27/37   17:29       54:10
396   Shelly Prange          F4049        45/66   17:30       54:11
397   Christina Torbet       F3039        64/90   17:31       54:17
398   Helen Crawford         F60UP        18/25   17:31       54:17
399   Jennifer Wade          F5059        27/40   17:32       54:18
400   Lisa Brunstrom         F5059        28/40   17:32       54:18
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401   Tracy Allison          F4049        46/66   17:32       54:19
402   Jill Winkler           F3039        65/90   17:35       54:30
403   Tammy Baker            F5059        29/40   17:37       54:35
404   Amanda Struchtemeyer   F3039        66/90   17:38       54:37
405   Karen Niederjohn       F60UP        19/25   17:39       54:40
406   Kimberly Welch         F5059        30/40   17:41       54:48
407   Renee Anliker          F5059        31/40   17:43       54:53
408   Dan Anliker            M5059        17/23   17:43       54:53
409   Mary Newby Plakorus    F60UP        20/25   17:45       55:00
410   Amanda Sturtevant      F3039        67/90   17:50       55:14
411   Lisa Mattingly         F5059        32/40   17:50       55:15
412   Braelyn Smith          FUN19        19/32   17:50       55:16
413   Aidan Timbrook         MUN19        28/37   17:50       55:16
414   Lisa Morrisey          F4049        47/66   17:50       55:17
415   Amanda Lueckenhoff     F3039        68/90   17:51       55:17
416   Adam Lueckenhoff       M2029        37/44   17:51       55:19
417   Courtney Garnett       F3039        69/90   17:53       55:23
418   Lauren Young           F3039        70/90   17:53       55:24
419   Caleigh Houston        FUN19        20/32   17:57       55:35
420   Brittany Scoggins      F2029        55/65   17:57       55:36
421   Bruce Houston          M4049        38/44   17:57       55:37
422   Jennifer Cobb          F4049        48/66   17:57       55:37
423   Braden Kahmke          MUN19        29/37   17:59       55:42
424   Laurie Pancoast        F60UP        21/25   17:59       55:44
425   Paul Pancoast          M60UP        11/15   18:02       55:51
426   Brooke Thomas          FUN19        21/32   18:02       55:51
427   Matt Thomas            M4049        39/44   18:02       55:53
428   James Pounds           M5059        18/23   18:02       55:54
429   Christopher Kahmke     M4049        40/44   18:08       56:10
430   Rebecca Kahmke         F4049        49/66   18:08       56:11
431   Charles Nevels         M3039        48/59   18:11       56:21
432   Charlsie Nevels        FUN19        22/32   18:12       56:22
433   Amber Atwood           F3039        71/90   18:12       56:22
434   Jesse Nevels           MUN19        30/37   18:12       56:23
435   Tim Kribbs             M4049        41/44   18:12       56:25
436   Bradly Green           M3039        49/59   18:13       56:26
437   Esther Kribbs          F4049        50/66   18:13       56:26
438   Arzella Nevels         FUN19        23/32   18:13       56:26
439   Chassity Nevels        F3039        72/90   18:13       56:27
440   Megan Anliker          F2029        56/65   18:13       56:28
441   Jessica Nicolaescu     F2029        57/65   18:14       56:29
442   Ethan Fry              M2029        38/44   18:14       56:31
443   Tony Lumpp             M2029        39/44   18:15       56:32
444   Robyn Schrull          F3039        73/90   18:18       56:42
445   Erika Wade             F3039        74/90   18:18       56:43
446   Jerry Cockrell         M5059        19/23   18:23       56:56
447   April Cockrell         F5059        33/40   18:23       56:57
448   Anne Reeder            F3039        75/90   18:27       57:09
449   Michael Cathcart       M3039        50/59   18:32       57:24
450   Cindy Corwin           F5059        34/40   18:34       57:30
451   Chelsea Jenkins        F2029        58/65   18:34       57:33
452   Grant Chinn            MUN19        31/37   18:35       57:34
453   Star Cathcart          F3039        76/90   18:38       57:44
454   Kacie McCulloch        F2029        59/65   18:38       57:45
455   Megan Walters          F2029        60/65   18:39       57:47
456   Alize Yancey           FUN19        24/32   18:44       58:01
457   Geoff Christy          M3039        51/59   18:44       58:04
458   Roger Christy  Jr      M3039        52/59   18:45       58:06
459   Logan Corcoran         MUN19        32/37   18:46       58:07
460   Patrick Corcoran       M3039        53/59   18:46       58:08
461   Heath Chinn            M3039        54/59   18:50       58:22
462   Kim Chinn              F4049        51/66   18:50       58:22
463   Deena Hulen            F4049        52/66   18:53       58:29
464   Michael Hulen          M5059        20/23   18:53       58:30
465   Barbara Rodgers        F60UP        22/25   18:53       58:31
466   Robbie Railton         M2029        40/44   18:54       58:32
467   Elisabeth Corcoran     F3039        77/90   18:57       58:44
468   Lauren Fuller          F2029        61/65   18:59       58:47
469   Sherri Chedwick        F4049        53/66   18:59       58:48
470   Heather Lierheimer     F4049        54/66   18:59       58:48
471   Malissie Hellige       F2029        62/65   19:02       58:58
472   Rachel Smith           F4049        55/66   19:03       59:01
473   Sara Skelton           F3039        78/90   19:03       59:01
474   Mason Rossi            MUN19        33/37   19:03       59:01
475   William Shilling       M2029        41/44   19:10       59:22
476   Anita Cowan            F5059        35/40   19:10       59:24
477   Mike Swenson           M60UP        12/15   19:12       59:28
478   Stephanie Drouin       F4049        56/66   19:12       59:28
479   Sara O'Connor          F3039        79/90   19:13       59:31
480   Shelby Thorson         FUN19        25/32   19:14       59:35
481   Haley Blasa Railton    F2029        63/65   19:14       59:36
482   Trent Henke            MUN19        34/37   19:23     1:00:02
483   Carey Henke            F4049        57/66   19:23     1:00:04
484   Stacy Taylor           F4049        58/66   19:24     1:00:05
485   Johnna Lakin           F4049        59/66   19:24     1:00:06
486   Lorena Locke           F5059        36/40   19:24     1:00:06
487   Margaret Dahms         F2029        64/65   19:24     1:00:07
488   Jacob Yarnell          M2029        42/44   19:24     1:00:07
489   Brenda Yarnell         F4049        60/66   19:24     1:00:07
490   Heather Thomas         F4049        61/66   19:27     1:00:15
491   Jen Ward               F2029        65/65   19:27     1:00:15
492   Crystal Anliker        F3039        80/90   19:27     1:00:16
493   Andrew Anliker         M3039        55/59   19:27     1:00:17
494   Kyle Woods             M2029        43/44   19:27     1:00:17
495   Andrea Luntsford       F4049        62/66   19:34     1:00:38
496   Allison Luntsford      FUN19        26/32   19:34     1:00:38
497   Steven Tindle          M4049        42/44   19:37     1:00:45
498   Robert Malone          M60UP        13/15   19:44     1:01:09
499   Adra Parsons           FUN19        27/32   19:52     1:01:34
500   Stephanie Parsons      F3039        81/90   19:53     1:01:37
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501   Tara Sills             F3039        82/90   19:53     1:01:37
502   Carrie Johnson         F3039        83/90   19:54     1:01:39
503   Malissa Bain           F4049        63/66   19:56     1:01:46
504   Taylor Hill            M3039        56/59   19:57     1:01:48
505   Trisha Ashford         F3039        84/90   19:57     1:01:48
506   Crystal Desilva        F3039        85/90   19:57     1:01:49
507   Harold Bossaller       M60UP        14/15   20:14     1:02:42
508   Pat Bossaller          F60UP        23/25   20:15     1:02:45
509   Josh Lehman            M3039        57/59   20:18     1:02:54
510   Caleb Moore            M4049        43/44   20:19     1:02:56
511   Vanessa Joseph         F4049        64/66   20:22     1:03:06
512   Amy Williams           F3039        86/90   20:22     1:03:06
513   Whitney Stewart        F3039        87/90   20:25     1:03:16
514   Jay Stewart            M3039        58/59   20:29     1:03:28
515   Jacob Jackson          MUN19        35/37   20:55     1:04:48
516   Jacob Clifford         M3039        59/59   21:02     1:05:09
517   Craig Jackson          M4049        44/44   21:02     1:05:11
518   Hadley Jackson         FUN19        28/32   21:03     1:05:13
519   Suzanne Jackson        F3039        88/90   21:03     1:05:15
520   Jeanne Locklear        F60UP        24/25   21:08     1:05:28
521   Margaret O'Leary       F60UP        25/25   21:09     1:05:33
522   Paris Moesel           FUN19        29/32   21:21     1:06:08
523   Preston Moesel         MUN19        36/37   21:21     1:06:08
524   Christina Moesel       F4049        65/66   21:22     1:06:12
525   Lesley Held            F3039        89/90   21:28     1:06:32
526   Mark Mills             M60UP        15/15   21:30     1:06:35
527   Jade Mills             F3039        90/90   21:30     1:06:36
528   Zack Anliker           MUN19        37/37   21:36     1:06:55
529   Nikki Antimi           F4049        66/66   21:37     1:06:58
530   Victoria Anliker       FUN19        30/32   21:38     1:07:00
531   Rachel Antimi          FUN19        31/32   21:38     1:07:00
532   Sara Antimi            FUN19        32/32   21:38     1:07:01
533   Nina Turner-Robison    F5059        37/40   21:38     1:07:03
534   Rox-Anne Robison       F5059        38/40   21:55     1:07:54
535   Angie Anliker          F5059        39/40   22:09     1:08:37
536   Dj Anliker             M5059        21/23   22:10     1:08:41
537   Ines Hernandez         F5059        40/40   22:15     1:08:57
538   Charles Robinson       M5059        22/23   22:15     1:08:57
539   Dave Keiser            M5059        23/23   22:21     1:09:14
540   Brian Wilson           M2029        44/44   23:09     1:11:44
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